
Inbound to Boston
Train Number  790 750 752 754 756 758 760 762 764 766 768 770 772 774 776 778 780 782 784

Bikes Allowed ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **

Readville 5:39 6:25 7:15 7:55 8:45 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 2:40 3:30 4:15 5:00 5:45 6:30 7:15 8:00 9:00

Fairmount 5:42 6:28 7:18 7:58 8:48 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 2:43 3:33 4:18 5:03 5:48 6:33 7:18 8:03 9:03

Morton Street 5:47 6:33 7:23 8:03 8:53 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 2:48 3:38 4:23 5:08 5:53 6:38 7:23 8:08 9:08

Talbot Ave 5:50 6:36 7:26 8:06 8:56 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 2:51 3:41 4:26 5:11 5:56 6:41 7:26 8:11 9:11

Four Corners/Geneva Ave 5:53 6:39 7:29 8:09 8:59 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 2:54 3:44 4:29 5:14 5:59 6:44 7:29 8:14 9:14

Uphams Corner 5:56 6:42 7:32 8:12 9:02 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 2:57 3:47 4:32 5:17 6:02 6:47 7:32 8:17 9:17

Newmarket 5:59 6:45 7:35 8:15 9:05 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:00 3:50 4:35 5:20 6:05 6:50 7:35 8:20 9:20
South Station 6:09 6:55 7:45 8:25 9:15 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:10 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:30

Outbound from Boston
Train Number  751 753 755 757 759 761 763 765 767 769 771 773 775 777 779 781 783 785 787

Bikes Allowed ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **

South Station 6:24 7:10 8:00 8:40 9:30 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00 5:45 6:30 7:15 8:15 9:00 10:00

Newmarket 6:33 7:19 8:09 8:49 9:39 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:39 4:24 5:09 5:54 6:39 7:24 8:24 9:09 10:09

Uphams Corner 6:36 7:22 8:12 8:52 9:42 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:42 4:27 5:12 5:57 6:42 7:27 8:27 9:12 10:12

Four Corners/Geneva Ave 6:39 7:25 8:15 8:55 9:45 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 3:45 4:30 5:15 6:00 6:45 7:30 8:30 9:15 10:15

Talbot Ave 6:42 7:28 8:18 8:58 9:48 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 3:48 4:33 5:18 6:03 6:48 7:33 8:33 9:18 10:18

Morton Street 6:45 7:31 8:21 9:01 9:51 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 3:51 4:36 5:21 6:06 6:51 7:36 8:36 9:21 10:21

Fairmount 6:49 7:35 8:25 9:05 9:55 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 3:55 4:40 5:25 6:10 6:55 7:40 8:40 9:25 10:25
Readville 6:54 7:40 8:30 9:10 10:00 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:00 4:45 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45 8:45 9:30 10:30

Fairmount Line Draft

Public Schedules (1/8/2016)

AM PM

AM PM


